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ALIAS

Sheriff of Tinstone
Douglas Mortimer
Jack of Hearts
Rick O'Shea

Cpt J C Jackson
Jack the Blade Slade
Bear

Bad Al Zima

Ugly Al

Rea Coyle

Old Dude

Blue Star

Minnie Ha Ha

Bull Shot

Nifty Nev
Johnson
Nebraska Dude
Laramie Llyod
Little Joe

One Armed Bill Wilson
Gringo

Lester Moore

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

The Last Frontier

#Name?
Category Stage 1

Time Rank
T 53.85 1
M 60.06 2
T 80.27 5
S 68.47 3
S 78.07 4
GF 93.23 1
49 84.74 6
ES 110.77 14
M 85.89 7
LS 86.70 8
T 108.60 13
LS 92.98 10
LBW 87.31 9
T 101.80 12
T 132.59 19
GF 135.03 21
ES 121.23 17
T 116.28 16
J 114.33 15
SD 124.80 18
M 134.31 20
ES 224.61 22

Stage 2
Time Rank
42.13 1
47.99 3
43.24 2
54.53 4
67.11 9
64.79 6
86.84 15
61.12 5
65.53 7
66.90 8
69.09 11
73.79 12
67.89 10
88.34 16
76.92 13
97.63 18
93.66 17
98.55 19
100.15 20
85.37 14
107.79 21
229.45 22
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Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
43.68 2  40.06 1 36.96 2
39.81 1 4492 2 40.64 5
49.25 4 5553 3 36.31 1
4542 3 56.39 5 39.98 3
53.25 5 60.85 6 5244 7
62.99 9 5595 4 5573 8
59.00 7 6111 7 40.00 4
59.01 8 63.03 8 52.01 6
7728 15 64.10 9 63.79 14
96.82 20 74.96 11 55.76 9
54.34 6 73.59 10 74.36 17
7285 11 122.20 17 59.91 10
7325 13 125.97 19 63.31 13
80.09 17 81.52 12 62.58 12
7292 12 83.19 14 70.30 16
6552 10 96.80 15 66.60 15
78.05 16 122.59 18 62.13 11
76.37 14 81.57 13 79.04 18
90.29 18 106.90 16  80.71 19
9217 19 130.15 21 8557 20
11890 21 127.32 20 98.83 21
248.54 22 232.61 22 242.56 22

Final

Time
216.68
233.42
264.60
264.79
311.72
332.69
331.69
345.94
356.59
381.14
379.98
421.73
417.73
414.33
435.92
461.58
477.66
451.81
492.38
518.06
587.15
1,177.77

Rank

7
13
15
18
31
38
39
41
52
56
57
60
64
69
74
79
79
80
88
92

103
110



